OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Nol | |1l2/34]5]6]7 8]9]10[11]12]13)14]15]16]17 18] +-[Sum| | |
Par 3133 3/3(3/4|3|3|3 59

3/4/3|4/3/4|4)3

1 | Robert Maidla | 06/09/17 15:37 416 2 4|3 /4|43 /4|2 3|32 2 | 2 3 -2 | 57
06/09/1717:16 | 3|3 3|4 /4/4,5/3/3 /424,32 42 |3|2|-1|58 -3 |115
2 | Henar Ruudna | 06/09/17 15:37 2/3/5 4/4/3/6 3|4|5/3|4 4 /3|5,4]3 3 +9 | 68
06/09/1717:16 | 2 |4 |3,/ 2 /5|5 6|4|5/ 5|3 /3|34 ,3|2 4|3 |+7| 66 |+16 134

Viéike vdistlus » 15.05.2024 15:48 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/443478
https://discgolfmetrix.com/443478

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304567 8910111213 ]14 15]16 |17 18 |Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3 /34|34, 3|4, 4 3|3 33|43 3| 3|59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

23/35/43
1 1418
3
1 22
2
1
1

3
7
2

43/3.8/53/35/3.8/45|25/35|3.3/2.8

11 /16 |17 |12 5 |15| 2 |13 |10
2 2
312,121 22|23
1 1 1,2 12 2 |1
1 2

Viéike voistlus » 15.05.2024 15:48 (2)
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3 31 |43%
19 26%
4 6%
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